10

Sysbizz LLC

Product

Daily BioBasics® (28.07 oz)

TVM-Plus™ (180 tabs)

Proanthenols® 100 (60 tabs)

Vitamins D & K (60 tabs)

Vitamin-C-Plus (300 tabs)

Xtra Antioxidants (120 tabs)

Biotic Blast (60 caps)

CalMag Plus™ (300 tabs)

Ubiquinol 100 (60 ct)

SlenderLean® with
XanaLean™ (90 caps)

Theme

Daily Vitality

Daily Vitality

Defense & Renewal

Heart & Flow

Defense & Renewal

Defense & Renewal

Daily Vitality

Strength & Movement

Heart & Flow

Shape & Balance

LFEePLYS

#1 Nutritional Supplements

Purpose (problem solved)

Fill daily nutrient gaps, regularity, energy

Simple daily multi to cover basics

Oxidative stress, skin/circulation support

Bone density, calcium use, heart support

Immune resilience, collagen formation

Broad antioxidant coverage

Digestive balance, immune crosstalk

Low calcium/magnesium, muscle cramps

Mitochondrial energy, heart health

Appetite control, weight management

Description

All-in-one powder with full spectrum
vitamins/minerals, fiber,
phytonutrients in PhytoZyme® base.

Iron-free multi with broad
vitamins/minerals in enzyme-rich
PhytoZyme® base.

OPCs from grape seed/skin and pine
bark for potent antioxidant network
support.

Synergistic D3 + K2 (MK-7) for bone
metabolism and cardiovascular
health.

500 mg C with bioflavonoids for
sustained antioxidant/immune
support.

Vitamins A/C/E, selenium, CoQ10,
carotenoids and botanicals to bolster
the antioxidant network.

10-strain, 10B CFU probiotic to
support gut flora and micronutrient
uptake.

Balanced calcium/magnesium with
cofactors to support bone, nerve and
muscle function.

Bioactive CoQ10 (ubiquinol)
supporting cellular ATP and
cardiovascular performance.

Multi-pathway weight-balance
support designed to complement diet
and movement.

Lifeplus Top 10 Products by Product Group 2025 20.xIsx (EN) - #1

Price (USD)

$55.25

$26.50

$45.50

$18.50

$28.75

$51.25

$30.00

$34.00

$95.00

$66.75

IP

39.25

19.00

40.00

12.50

17.75

34.00

19.00

20.50

63.25

42.75

10/30/2025
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Sysbizz LLC

Product

Forever Young Gentle Cream
Cleanser (5.1 fl 0z)

Forever Young Rejuvenating
Eye Créme (0.8 fl 0z)

Forever Young Radiance
Serum (1.0 fl oz)

Forever Young Rich
Moisturizing Créme (1.7 fl oz)

Forever Young Strengthen &
Restore Shampoo (8.5 fl 0z)

Forever Young Repair &
Protect Conditioner (8.5 fl oz)

Lifeplus Wonder Gel (3.9 fl oz)

MSM Plus™ Vital Care Lotion
(8.2 fl 0z)

Natural Hand & Body Lotion
(10.1 fl oz)

Natural Body Wash (16.9 fl oz)

Theme

Daily Vitality

Defense & Renewal

Defense & Renewal

Daily Vitality

Daily Vitality

Daily Vitality

Defense & Renewal

Strength & Movement

Daily Vitality

Daily Vitality

LFEePLYS

#2 Cosmetic Products

Purpose

Daily cleanse without stripping
Puffiness, fine lines, dryness
Dullness, tone, fine lines
Dehydration, barrier support
Daily hair cleanse, shine
Dryness, manageability
Soothe stressed skin
Everyday body comfort

Daily body hydration

Gentle cleanse

Description

Creamy facial cleanser with
botanicals for soft, fresh skin.

Lightweight eye créme to hydrate
and smooth delicate under-eye skin.

Antioxidant-rich serum to support
glow, firmness and elasticity.

Rich day/night créme for deep,
lasting hydration.

Everyday shampoo to gently cleanse
and support hair health.

Smoothing conditioner to nourish and
protect hair.

Cooling, soothing gel for skin
comfort.

MSM-infused body lotion to hydrate
and ease daily tightness.

Lightweight moisturizer for smooth,
comfortable skin.

Everyday body wash formulated for
balanced cleansing.

Lifeplus Top 10 Products by Product Group 2025 20.xIsx (EN) - #2

Price (USD)

$27.50

$24.50

$59.50

$54.50

$16.50

$28.00

$22.00

$21.25

$19.50

$15.00

15.75

17.25

41.00

38.00

9.50

16.00

17.25

11.25

9.75

7.50

10/30/2025



Sysbizz LLC

Product

Lifeplus Pets™ Basics (90 soft
chews)

Lifeplus Pets™ Shine (90 soft
chews)

Lifeplus Pets™ Digest (90 soft
chews)

Lifeplus Pets™ Move (90 soft
chews)

Lifeplus Pets™ Calm (90 soft
chews)

Lifeplus Pets™ Dental (5.3 oz)

Lifeplus Pets™ Care &
Comfort (6 fl 0z)

Lifeplus Pets™ Ahiflower® Oil
(5.8 0z)

Lifeplus Pets™ Peanut Butter
Biscuits (7.4 oz)

Theme

Daily Vitality

Defense & Renewal

Daily Vitality

Strength & Movement

Heart & Flow

Defense & Renewal

Defense & Renewal

Heart & Flow

Shape & Balance

LFEePLYS

#3 Pet Products

Purpose

Everyday canine wellness

Skin & coat

Gut balance

Joint comfort & mobility

Calm behavior, stress

Oral hygiene

Topical skin comfort

Plant-based omegas

Healthy treat option

Description

Multivitamin/mineral with fiber and
omegas for daily health.

Omega-rich skin/coat formula
supporting glossy coat and resilient
skin.

Digestive support with pre/probiotics
and supportive nutrients.

Hip/joint support nutrients for ease of
movement.

Thiamine/L-theanine/colostrum
peptides + Ahiflower® to promote
calm.

Dental chews/sticks to help clean

teeth and freshen breath.

Soothing spray/gel for skin comfort
and coat care.

Sustainable omega oil to support
skin, joints and heart.

Natural peanut-butter dog biscuits for
rewarding without junk.

Lifeplus Top 10 Products by Product Group 2025 20.xIsx (EN) - #3

Price (USD)

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

IP

11.50

15.00

16.00

17.00

15.00

15.00

9.75

13.50

6.00

10/30/2025



