

## **#1 Nutritional Supplements**

#	Product	Theme	Purpose (problem solved)	Description	Price (USD)	IP
1	Daily BioBasics® (28.07 oz)	Daily Vitality	Fill daily nutrient gaps, regularity, energy	All-in-one powder with full spectrum vitamins/minerals, fiber, phytonutrients in PhytoZyme® base.	\$55.25	39.25
2	TVM-Plus™ (180 tabs)	Daily Vitality	Simple daily multi to cover basics	Iron-free multi with broad vitamins/minerals in enzyme-rich PhytoZyme® base.	\$26.50	19.00
3	Proanthenols® 100 (60 tabs)	Defense & Renewal	Oxidative stress, skin/circulation support	OPCs from grape seed/skin and pine bark for potent antioxidant network support.	\$45.50	40.00
4	Vitamins D & K (60 tabs)	Heart & Flow	Bone density, calcium use, heart support	Synergistic D3 + K2 (MK-7) for bone metabolism and cardiovascular health.	\$18.50	12.50
5	Vitamin-C-Plus (300 tabs)	Defense & Renewal	Immune resilience, collagen formation	500 mg C with bioflavonoids for sustained antioxidant/immune support.	\$28.75	17.75
6	Xtra Antioxidants (120 tabs)	Defense & Renewal	Broad antioxidant coverage	Vitamins A/C/E, selenium, CoQ10, carotenoids and botanicals to bolster the antioxidant network.	\$51.25	34.00
7	Biotic Blast (60 caps)	Daily Vitality	Digestive balance, immune crosstalk	10-strain, 10B CFU probiotic to support gut flora and micronutrient uptake.	\$30.00	19.00
8	CalMag Plus™ (300 tabs)	Strength & Movement	Low calcium/magnesium, muscle cramps	Balanced calcium/magnesium with cofactors to support bone, nerve and muscle function.	\$34.00	20.50
9	Ubiquinol 100 (60 ct)	Heart & Flow	Mitochondrial energy, heart health	Bioactive CoQ10 (ubiquinol) supporting cellular ATP and cardiovascular performance.	\$95.00	63.25
10	SlenderLean® with XanaLean™ (90 caps)	Shape & Balance	Appetite control, weight management	Multi-pathway weight-balance support designed to complement diet and movement.	\$66.75	42.75



## **#2 Cosmetic Products**

#	Product	Theme	Purpose	Description	Price (USD)	IP
1	Forever Young Gentle Cream Cleanser (5.1 fl oz)	Daily Vitality	Daily cleanse without stripping	Creamy facial cleanser with botanicals for soft, fresh skin.	\$27.50	15.75
2	Forever Young Rejuvenating Eye Crème (0.8 fl oz)	Defense & Renewal	Puffiness, fine lines, dryness	Lightweight eye crème to hydrate and smooth delicate under-eye skin.	\$24.50	17.25
3	Forever Young Radiance Serum (1.0 fl oz)	Defense & Renewal	Dullness, tone, fine lines	Antioxidant-rich serum to support glow, firmness and elasticity.	\$59.50	41.00
4	Forever Young Rich Moisturizing Crème (1.7 fl oz)	Daily Vitality	Dehydration, barrier support	Rich day/night crème for deep, lasting hydration.	\$54.50	38.00
5	Forever Young Strengthen & Restore Shampoo (8.5 fl oz)	Daily Vitality	Daily hair cleanse, shine	Everyday shampoo to gently cleanse and support hair health.	\$16.50	9.50
6	Forever Young Repair & Protect Conditioner (8.5 fl oz)	Daily Vitality	Dryness, manageability	Smoothing conditioner to nourish and protect hair.	\$28.00	16.00
7	Lifeplus Wonder Gel (3.9 fl oz)	Defense & Renewal	Soothe stressed skin	Cooling, soothing gel for skin comfort.	\$22.00	17.25
8	MSM Plus™ Vital Care Lotion (8.2 fl oz)	Strength & Movement	Everyday body comfort	MSM-infused body lotion to hydrate and ease daily tightness.	\$21.25	11.25
9	Natural Hand & Body Lotion (10.1 fl oz)	Daily Vitality	Daily body hydration	Lightweight moisturizer for smooth, comfortable skin.	\$19.50	9.75
10	Natural Body Wash (16.9 fl oz)	Daily Vitality	Gentle cleanse	Everyday body wash formulated for balanced cleansing.	\$15.00	7.50



## **#3 Pet Products**

#	Product	Theme	Purpose	Description	Price (USD)	IP
1	Lifeplus Pets™ Basics (90 soft chews)	Daily Vitality	Everyday canine wellness	Multivitamin/mineral with fiber and omegas for daily health.	\$15.00	11.50
2	Lifeplus Pets™ Shine (90 soft chews)	Defense & Renewal	Skin & coat	Omega-rich skin/coat formula supporting glossy coat and resilient skin.	\$15.00	15.00
3	Lifeplus Pets™ Digest (90 soft chews)	Daily Vitality	Gut balance	Digestive support with pre/probiotics and supportive nutrients.	\$15.00	16.00
4	Lifeplus Pets™ Move (90 soft chews)	Strength & Movement	Joint comfort & mobility	Hip/joint support nutrients for ease of movement.	\$15.00	17.00
5	Lifeplus Pets™ Calm (90 soft chews)	Heart & Flow	Calm behavior, stress	Thiamine/L-theanine/colostrum peptides + Ahiflower® to promote calm.	\$15.00	15.00
6	Lifeplus Pets™ Dental (5.3 oz)	Defense & Renewal	Oral hygiene	Dental chews/sticks to help clean teeth and freshen breath.	\$15.00	15.00
7	Lifeplus Pets™ Care & Comfort (6 fl oz)	Defense & Renewal	Topical skin comfort	Soothing spray/gel for skin comfort and coat care.	\$15.00	9.75
8	Lifeplus Pets™ Ahiflower® Oil (5.8 oz)	Heart & Flow	Plant-based omegas	Sustainable omega oil to support skin, joints and heart.	\$15.00	13.50
9	Lifeplus Pets™ Peanut Butter Biscuits (7.4 oz)	Shape & Balance	Healthy treat option	Natural peanut-butter dog biscuits for rewarding without junk.	\$15.00	6.00